Vendredi 07/06/2024

Reco 7:30:00 0:30:00 8:00:00
Epreuve 8:00:00 1:00:00 9:00:00
Montage de piste 9:00:00 0:15:00 9:15:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
| 2 feso. 0000 [ etz [ wsem [ 1w ]
Reco 9:15:00 0:15:00 9:30:00
Epreuve 9:30:00 0:40:00 10:10:00
Montage de piste 10:10:00 0:15:00 10:25:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
| 3 feso. 0000 T etz [ usem ] © |
Reco 10:25:00 0:15:00 10:40:00
Epreuve 10:40:00 0:25:00 11:05:00
Montage de piste 11:05:00 0:25:00 11:30:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
4eth
Reco 0:30:00 12:00:00
Epreuve 12:00:00 1:25:00 13:25:00
Montage de piste 13:25:00 0:20:00 13:45:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
6
Reco 0:15:00 14:00:00
Epreuve 14:00:00 1:35:00 15:35:00
Montage de piste 15:35:00 0:10:00 15:45:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
7
Reco 0:15:00 16:00:00
Epreuve 16:00:00 1:20:00 17:20:00
Montage de piste 17:20:00 0:10:00 17:30:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
8
Reco 0:15:00 17:45:00
Epreuve 17:45:00 1:30:00 19:15:00
Fin de journée 19:15:00 0:00:00 19:15:00
Remise des prix 0:00:00
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Samedi 08/06/2024

|

|
o

7:00:00 0:30:00 7:30:00
7:30:00 0:50:00 8:20:00
8:20:00 0:10:00 8:30:00
8:30:00 0:15:00 8:45:00
8:45:00 0:30:00 9:15:00
9:15:00 0:15:00 9:30:00
9:30:00 0:15:00 9:45:00
9:45:00 0:20:00 10:05:00
10:05:00 0:10:00 10:15:00

0:15:00 10:30:00
10:30:00 0:40:00 11:10:00
11:10:00 0:20:00 11:30:00
0:00:00

0:15:00 11:45:00
11:45:00 1:15:00 13:00:00
13:00:00 0:15:00 13:15:00

0:15:00 13:30:00
13:30:00 1:40:00 15:10:00
15:15:00 0:20:00 15:35:00
15:35:00 0:25:00 16:00:00
0:00:00

0:15:00 16:15:00
16:15:00 1:40:00 17:55:00
17:55:00 0:20:00 18:15:00
0:00:00

0:15:00 18:30:00
18:30:00 1:40:00 20:10:00
20:10:00 0:00:00 20:10:00
0:00:00




Dimanche 09/06/2024
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0:30:00 7:30:00
7:30:00 1:00:00 8:30:00
8:30:00 0:15:00 8:45:00
0:00:00

0:15:00 9:00:00
9:00:00 2:30:00 11:30:00
11:30:00 0:15:00 11:45:00
0:00:00

0:15:00 12:00:00
12:00:00 2:00:00 14:00:00
14:05:00 0:30:00 14:35:00
14:35:00 0:25:00 15:00:00

0:30:00 15:30:00
15:30:00 1:00:00 16:30:00
16:35:00 0:25:00 17:00:00
17:00:00 0:15:00 17:15:00

0:15:00 17:30:00
17:30:00 1:30:00 19:00:00
19:00:00 0:00:00 19:00:00
0:00:00




